19. offene Skat-WM 24.10 - 02.11.2014
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Name:
Dariusz Orel

Frank Heuvelsmans
Hans Reist

Lothar Kujas
Heinrich Dillmann
Thomas Raddatz
Yahya Saglam
Horst Gonschorek
Ari Burgers
Christian Thomsen
Ina Hoffmann
Siegfried Speckner
Bernd Eisenkolb
Michael Keil
Leonhard Spyra
Christian Vomel
Ron Link

Gudrun Baecht
Nadine Bell
Orlando Reguse
Frank Meyer

Horst Hagen

Detlef Bosdorf
Andrzej Czernikarz
Tanja Schafer
Armand Bougard
Harald Brunckhorst
Lauro Becker
Heinz-Dieter Schmitz

Asuncion
Serie 10 - 10
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1729
1659
1598
1535
1533
1482
1448
1423
1401
1358
1352
1345
1338
1332
1324
1313
1307
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1234
1209
1207
1202
1200
1193
1168
1150
1140
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Name:
Klaus Ueckermann

Hans-Jurgen Neubert
Helmut Pomrehn
Richard Holzer
Ricardo Kohara
Anibal Chain

Holger Kafer

Marion Krug

Jozef Myrczik
Andrzej Motyl

Joseph Fellner

Hanni Gnadl

Jirgen Schachenreiter
Lutz Danner

Ricardo Klapp
Manfred Weller

Jutta Khalil

Francois Beck
Walter Stabno

Rosi Korper
Bartlomiej Broda
Niels Frandsen Schmidt
Gunther Brunckhorst
Arkadiusz Konowalski
Manfred Block

Horst Bertsch

Noel Klenner

Charles Richert
Klemens Goris

Asuncion
Serie 10 - 10
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1103
1100
1091
1091
1089
1085
1065
1058
1057
1049
1044
1043
1034
1033
1025
1025
1017
1006
1002
1001

959

959

957

956

954

Gewonnen:

8
13
10
13

7
10
14

9
10
12
14
11
11
10
11
11
10

10
10

14

11

11

10

Verloren:

ol

N W N -

R P NP W DN PR O PR



19. offene Skat-WM 24.10 - 02.11.2014

Platz:

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Asuncion
Serie 10 - 10
Name:
Matthias Steingréaber
Paul Escher S
Hermann Reuter S
Heinz Scholten S
Wolfhard Dietze S
Joe Rohrer S

Scott McCormick

Andrzej Szober

Andres Nannig

Dieter Krumdiek

Bernd Tilinski S
Rainer Grunert

Alfredo Poehls

Frank Zahn

Ralf Schultz

Miguel Huber S
Klaus Wehrenberg

Karl-Ludwig Schultz

Jurgen Lessau

Guenter Pauly

Gunter Schméhler

Robert Hirsch

Henry Jung S
Thomas Kraft

Jan Nowak

Jorg Peschlow

Egon Lohmeier S
Santiago Starita

George Pokrandt
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Name:
Hermann Becker

Anneliese Panse
Lothar Hildebrandt
Shawn M. Snyder
Georg Escher
Reiner Schade
Dieter Werner
Frank Kuhnen
Bruno Jaselewicz
Dieter Kroos

Peter Klenner
Rainer Huber
Roland Helmer
Manfred Liedtke
Bruno Nannig
Roberto Arnolfo
Henryk Brzoska
Peter Weiss

Erik Bruhn Hansen
Werner Roewekamp
Michael Résner
Juan Petersen
Piotr Czypionka
Jakub Szeliga
Rainer Bartram
Scott Weinhold
Christoph Kaps
Hans Stewin
Dieter Poldauf

Asuncion
Serie 10 - 10
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Name:
Jelena Fuentes

Rene Schmidt

John Christiansen
Ralf Schéafer

Dr. Ursula Frietzsche
Fernando Guerrero
Emil Peterlik

Barbel Schroter
Alejandro Taladriz
Rainer Theuer

Mario Marek
Hans-Jurgen Richters
Margret Pabst
Siegfried Stein
Ruben Kunze

Reiner Brecht

Henry Liesche

Robin Hermans
Wolfgang Goerke

Asuncion
Serie 10 - 10
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